EST. 1981

NEW JERSEY WATER SUPPLY AUTHORITY

Friday, May 5, 2023 @ 10:00 am
WSA Q23025

5(6/23
IDYUDM‘/\J K

Purchase and Operations & Maintenance of Two (2) Boat Cleaning Stations
Spruce Run Reservoir, Clinton Township, Hunterdon County, New Jersey
Manasquan Reservoir, Howell Township, Monmouth County, New Jersey

BID PROPOSAL (S)
BIDDER BID AMOUNT (AS READ)
(D3 Generoll Benelt (orp, Stz 1M* 79, 690.00
2 $
3 $
4 $
5 $
6 $
7 $
8 $
9 $
10 $
i $
12 $

In Witness Hereto:

8

Opened & Read By:

2

Signature: Wﬁj}%
Name: Julé Shelley

3.

Title: Mar. Contracts/Risk Mgmt.

Recorded WM
Signature:— /4

of

Name:lsabel Valente

Title:Contracts Specialist




